

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2019	9-3799 Vers	on: 1		Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Action	
File created:	5/22	2/2019			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	7/9/2	9/2019 Final actio				n:	
Title:	Commission District(s): Districts 3, 5, and 7 Reaffirm the support of the Board of Commissioners for Transit in South DeKalb County						
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. DEKALB COUNTY BOC RESOLUTION-MARTA						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
7/9/2019	1	Board of Commissioners				approved	Pass
7/8/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee				no official recommendation	
6/25/2019	1	Board of Commissioners				deferred to the next meeting	Pass
6/18/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee				recommended for deferral	Pass
6/11/2019	1	Board of Comm	issione	ers			
6/4/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee				recommended for deferral	Pass
5/28/2019	1	Board of Comm	issione	ers		deferred to the next meeting	Pass
5/21/2019	1	Committee of the	e Who	le			